
DUES CATEGORY 2021 DOMESTIC DUES2020 COUNCIL REVENUES

C1-A $0 to $4,999,999  $10,700 
C1-B $5,000,000 to $9,999,999  $10,700 
C2 $10,000,000 to $12,499,999  $13,900 
C3 $12,500,000 to $14,999,999  $18,000 
C4 $15,000,000 to $19,999,999  $22,000 
C5 $20,000,000 to $24,999,999  $26,000 
C6 $25,000,000 to $34,999,999  $30,000 
C7 $35,000,000 to $49,999,999  $31,100 
C8 $50,000,000 to $74,999,999  $33,000 
C9 $75,000,000 to $99,999,999  $34,700 

C10 $100,000,000 to $124,999,999  $40,400 
C11 $125,000,000 to $149,999,999  $46,000 
C12 $150,000,000 to $174,999,999  $48,400 
C13 $175,000,000 to $199,999,999  $49,700 
C14 $200,000,000 to $249,999,999  $51,800 
C15 $250,000,000 to $299,999,999  $53,000 
C16 $300,000,000 to $399,999,999  $54,100 
C17 $400,000,000 to $499,999,999  $57,500 
C18 $500,000,000 to $599,999,999  $72,600 
C19 $600,000,000 to $699,999,999  $74,800 
C20 $700,000,000 to $849,999,999  $76,000 
C21 $850,000,000 to $999,999,999  $77,700 
C22 $1,000,000,000 to $1,249,999,999  $120,800 
C23 $1,250,000,000 to $1,499,999,999  $126,500 
C24 $1,500,000,000 to $1,799,999,999  $132,200 
C25 $1,800,000,000 to $2,099,999,999  $138,000 
C26 $2,100,000,000 to $2,499,999,999  $166,800 
C27 $2,500,000,000 to $2,999,999,999  $195,600 
C28 $3,000,000,000 to $3,499,999,999  $224,200 
C29 $3,500,000,000 to $3,999,999,999  $225,400 
C30 $4,000,000,000 to $4,499,999,999  $226,400 
C31 $4,500,000,000 to $4,999,999,999  $227,500 
C32 $5,000,000,000 to $5,499,999,999  $229,000 
C33 $5,500,000,000 to and above  $259,000 

DUES CATEGORY
2021 DOMESTIC 

DUES2020 COUNCIL REVENUES 2021 INTERNATIONAL  
DUES

C1-A $0 to $4,999,999 $4,150  $10,700 
C1-B $5,000,000 to $9,999,999 $5,350  $10,700 
C2 $10,000,000 to $12,499,999 $6,950  $13,900 
C3 $12,500,000 to $14,999,999 $9,000  $18,000 
C4 $15,000,000 to $19,999,999 $11,000  $22,000 
C5 $20,000,000 to $24,999,999 $13,000  $26,000 
C6 $25,000,000 to $34,999,999 $15,000  $30,000 
C7 $35,000,000 to $49,999,999 $15,550  $31,100 
C8 $50,000,000 to $74,999,999 $16,500  $33,000 
C9 $75,000,000 to $99,999,999 $17,350  $34,700 

C10 $100,000,000 to $124,999,999 $20,200  $40,400 
C11 $125,000,000 to $149,999,999 $23,000  $46,000 
C12 $150,000,000 to $174,999,999 $24,200  $48,400 
C13 $175,000,000 to $199,999,999 $24,850  $49,700 
C14 $200,000,000 to $249,999,999 $25,900  $51,800 
C15 $250,000,000 to $299,999,999 $26,500  $53,000 
C16 $300,000,000 to $399,999,999 $27,050  $54,100 
C17 $400,000,000 to $499,999,999 $28,750  $57,500 
C18 $500,000,000 to $599,999,999 $36,300  $72,600 
C19 $600,000,000 to $699,999,999 $37,400  $74,800 
C20 $700,000,000 to $849,999,999 $38,000  $76,000 
C21 $850,000,000 to $999,999,999 $38,850  $77,700 
C22 $1,000,000,000 to $1,249,999,999 $60,400  $120,800 
C23 $1,250,000,000 to $1,499,999,999 $63,250  $126,500 
C24 $1,500,000,000 to $1,799,999,999 $66,100  $132,200 
C25 $1,800,000,000 to $2,099,999,999 $69,000  $138,000 
C26 $2,100,000,000 to $2,499,999,999 $83,400  $166,800 
C27 $2,500,000,000 to $2,999,999,999 $97,800  $195,600 
C28 $3,000,000,000 to $3,499,999,999 $112,100  $224,200 
C29 $3,500,000,000 to $3,999,999,999 $112,700  $225,400 
C30 $4,000,000,000 to $4,499,999,999 $113,200  $226,400 
C31 $4,500,000,000 to $4,999,999,999 $113,750  $227,500 
C32 $5,000,000,000 to $5,499,999,999 $114,500  $229,000 
C33 $5,500,000,000 to and above $129,500  $259,000 
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